
Kent Cross Country League Results - Swanley Park, Swanley  12/10/2019

Senior Women Team Results

First 3 to Score Match

Club Finish Positions Points Points

1 Tonbridge AC 3,5,6 14 20

2 Cambridge Harriers 2,14,18 34 19

3 Medway and Maidstone AC 9,17,23 49 18

4 Ashford AC 8,13,86 107 17

5 Central Park Athletics 24,41,43 108 16

6 Beckenham Running Club 27,35,56 118 15

7 Tunbridge Wells Harriers 20,36,71 127 14

8 Swale Combined AC 26,38,66 130 13

9 Ashford & District RRC 19,55,59 133 12

10 Greenwich Tritons 53,57,60 170 11

11 Bexley AC 31,73,76 180 10

12 Folkestone Running Club 49,70,91 210 9

13 Crystal Palace Triathlon 30,79,113 222 8

14 South Kent Harriers 63,77,107 247 7

15 Larkfield AC 62,67,122 251 6

16 Dartford Road Runners 69,103,116 288 5

17 Dartford Harriers AC 52,114,128 294 4

18 Harvel Hash House Harriers 84,93,130 307 3

19 Paddock Wood AC 47,136,138 321 2

20 Istead & Ifield Harriers 64,137,142 343 1

Senior Women

First 3 to Score Running Totals

Club Points

1 Tonbridge AC 20 (1) (14)

2 Cambridge Harriers 19 (1) (34)

3 Medway and Maidstone AC 18 (1) (49)

4 Ashford AC 17 (1) (107)

5 Central Park Athletics 16 (1) (108)

6 Beckenham Running Club 15 (1) (118)

7 Tunbridge Wells Harriers 14 (1) (127)

8 Swale Combined AC 13 (1) (130)

9 Ashford & District RRC 12 (1) (133)

10 Greenwich Tritons 11 (1) (170)

11 Bexley AC 10 (1) (180)

12 Folkestone Running Club 9 (1) (210)

13 Crystal Palace Triathlon 8 (1) (222)

14 South Kent Harriers 7 (1) (247)

15 Larkfield AC 6 (1) (251)

16 Dartford Road Runners 5 (1) (288)

17 Dartford Harriers AC 4 (1) (294)

18 Harvel Hash House Harriers 3 (1) (307)

19 Paddock Wood AC 2 (1) (321)

20 Istead & Ifield Harriers 1 (1) (343)


